
2022 FAI World Championship For Model gliders Class F3F
Ranking Senior Pilot Name FAI-ID Total

1 Philipp Stary AUT-51748 15 270,51
2 Thorsten Folkers GER-19757 15 172,98
3 Sebastien Lanes FRA-60314 14 616,81
4 Lukas Gaubatz AUT-52930 14 573,08
5 Martin Ziegler AUT-45310 14 462,33
6 Søren Krogh DEN-62928 14 240,63
7 Markus Meissner SUI 26336 14 238,66
8 Peter Aanen NED-21413 14 149,46
9 Stefan Bertschi SUI-12272 14 078,05

10 Siegfried Schedel GER-19313 14 049,39
11 Jerzy Mataczyno POL-53887 13 984,30
12 Frits Donker Duyvis NED-21423 13 940,87
13 Olav Kallhovd NOR-139073 13 933,25
14 Tim Traver  USA-68222 13 826,69
15 Loren Mills  USA-59883 13 791,39
16 Pierre Rondel FRA60196 13 758,82
17 Christian Gøbel DEN-141582 13 757,59
18 Knud Hebsgaard DEN-75321 13 751,47
19 Arjen van Vark NED-116951 13 722,55
20 Mikkel Krogh Petersen DEN-134055 13 717,05 Junior
21 Erik Schufmann GER-105094 13 594,08
22 fernando moro ESP-17582 13 502,97
23 Marcin Obrusnik POL-108247 13 487,84
24 Mark Redsell GBR-66368 13 482,88
25 Jean-Bastien Deguelle FRA-60375 13 480,25
26 Filip Kalensky CZE-6924 13 441,06
27 Miguel Navarro  USA-10286 13 431,17
28 Radovan Plch CZE-16866 13 367,21
29 Bjørn Tore Hagen NOR-63420 13 320,17
30 Dip Suen Sunny Tse HKG40008 13 225,58
31 Marko Alho FIN-62326 13 213,12
32 Iñaki Elizondo ESP-80044 13 192,38
33 John Skinner AUS-54349 13 126,30
34 Jiri Soucek CZE-30554 13 112,21
35 Alvaro Silgado ESPÅ-17545 13 081,24
36 Andrzej Kłusek POL-53709 13 054,55
37 Róbert Bartók SVK-80107 13 047,15
38 Peter Gunning GBR-29372 13 025,24
39 Espen Torp NOR-139105 12 878,69
40 Tauno Knuuttila FIN-10823 12 785,92
41 Martin Ulrich SUI 26351 12 723,33
42 Michał Główka POL132487 12 711,87 Junior
43 Angus Lee HKG20035 12 690,56
44 Darren Connelly HKG 40031 12 621,44
45 Andrew Burgoyne GBR-85355 12 558,20
46 Mikko Råman FIN-82016 12 542,45
47 Zdenko Matejka SVK-112692 12 325,35
48 Vladimir Simo SVK-24564 12 205,36
49 Mark Jensen AUS-165452 12 003,36
50 Tim Kullack AUS-54378 11 958,59
51 Sverrir Gunnlaugsson ISL-92121 11 384,13
52 Erlingur Erlingsson ISL-124784 10 262,93
53 Katja Holstein GER-160861 9 725,74 Female
54 Gudjon Halldorsson ISL-94136 9 211,44

Ranking Junior Pilot Name FAI-ID Total
1 Mikkel Krogh Petersen DEN-134055 13 717,05
2 Michał Główka POL132487 12 711,87

Ranking Female Pilot Name FAI-ID Total
1 Katja Holstein GER-160861 9 725,74
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2022 FAI F3World Championship For Modelgliders Class F3F
Team Total

1 AUT 44 305,92
 Philipp Stary 15 270,51
 Lukas Gaubatz 14 573,08
 Martin Ziegler 14 462,33

2 GER 42 816,45
 Thorsten Folkers 15 172,98
 Siegfried Schedel 14 049,39
 Erik Schufmann 13 594,08
 Katja Holstein 9 725,74

3 FRA 41 855,88
 Sebastien Lanes 14 616,81
 Pierre Rondel 13 758,82
 Jean-Bastien Deguelle 13 480,25

4 NED 41 812,88
 Peter Aanen 14 149,46
 Frits Donker Duyvis 13 940,87
 Arjen van Vark 13 722,55

5 DEN 41 749,69
 Søren Krogh 14 240,63
 Christian Gøbel 13 757,59
 Knud Hebsgaard 13 751,47
 Mikkel Krogh Petersen 13 717,05

6 USA 41 049,25
 Tim Traver 13 826,69
 Loren Mills 13 791,39
 Miguel Navarro 13 431,17

7 SUI 41 040,04
 Markus Meissner 14 238,66
 Stefan Bertschi 14 078,05
 Martin Ulrich 12 723,33

8 POL 40 526,69
 Jerzy Mataczyno 13 984,30
 Marcin Obrusnik 13 487,84
 Andrzej Kłusek 13 054,55
 Michał Główka 12 711,87

9 NOR 40 132,11
 Olav Kallhovd 13 933,25
 Bjørn Tore Hagen 13 320,17
 Espen Torp 12 878,69

10 CZE 39 920,48
 Filip Kalensky 13 441,06
 Radovan Plch 13 367,21
 Jiri Soucek 13 112,21

11 ESP 39 776,59
 fernando moro 13 502,97
 Iñaki Elizondo 13 192,38
 Alvaro Silgado 13 081,24

12 GBR 39 066,32
 Mark Redsell 13 482,88
 Peter Gunning 13 025,24
 Andrew Burgoyne 12 558,20

13 FIN 38 541,49
 Marko Alho 13 213,12
 Tauno Knuuttila 12 785,92
 Mikko Råman 12 542,45

14 HKG 38 537,58
 Dip Suen Sunny Tse 13 225,58
 Angus Lee 12 690,56
 Darren Connelly 12 621,44

15 SVK 37 577,86
 Róbert Bartók 13 047,15
 Zdenko Matejka 12 325,35
 Vladimir Simo 12 205,36

16 AUS 37 088,25
 John Skinner 13 126,30
 Mark Jensen 12 003,36
 Tim Kullack 11 958,59

17 ISL 30 858,50
 Sverrir Gunnlaugsson 11 384,13
 Erlingur Erlingsson 10 262,93
 Gudjon Halldorsson 9 211,44
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